

ITEM NOS.28+51

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21285/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No. 874/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARJAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21359 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21457 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21458 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21460 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21463 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21588 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21709 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21710 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 21737 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 28 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 12 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 15 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 27 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 3 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 7 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 5 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 9 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 43 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 44 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 45 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 46 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 47 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 48 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 49 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 50 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 51 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 52 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 53 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 65 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 66 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 67 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 68 of 2007

AND WITH SLP(C) NO. 69 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

2

Date: 05/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Post along with SLP(C)No.20179/2006 entitled State of Punjab
through
PSEB Vs. Surjit Singh & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master