

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4513/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No. 1511/1994  
of The

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR,P.S.E.B.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR SINGH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4666 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the execution of the  
impugned

order on condition that the petitioner would deposit 50% of the  
enhanced

compensation.

Tag with SLP(C) No.20179/2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER