

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26820/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2007 in RFA No. 226/1996 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB, THR. LAND ACQ. COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAKA SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

WITH I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26821 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26823 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26824 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26825 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26826 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26827 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26829 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26830 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26831 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26832 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26833 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26834 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26835 of 2008

(With office report)

..2/-

- 2 -

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26836 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26838 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26839 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26840 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26841 of 2008

(With office report)

I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26842 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26843 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26844 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26846 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26847 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26848 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26849 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26850 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26851 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26852 of 2008
(With office report)
I.A. NO. 2 IN SLP(C) NO. 26853 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
For Respondent(s)

- 3 -

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay of 18 days in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice as per earlier order.

List the matter on 2nd April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.