

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11922/2007

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MILKHI (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NOS. 11924,15595 OF 2007,2356,8301 OF 2008

Date: 17/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jaswant Persoya, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nand Lal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File process fee and spare copies within three days, as last
chance, to issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in all the SLPs.

List again on 17.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar