

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25980/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2007 in RFA No. 2733/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RATTAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB, TH. COLLECTOR,ROPAR&ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana J. Bali, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) NO.20179/2006 and connected cases
which relates to the relied upon judgment.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master