

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).130,1111,
1735,1737,1740,1741,327,328,334,341,343,344,346,348,350,351,373,377
,396,402,405,416,418,435,549,592,615,629,632,633,648,654,714,722,73
1,761,9971,9972,9974,9977,9978,9980,9983,9986,9987,9991,9997,21093,
22623,23560,23562,24588/2007

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT.4.9.2009)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For PSEB

Mr. Jagjit singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Ms. Sogan Seth, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the Punjab
State Electricity Board undertakes to comply with the
office report on default within four weeks'.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master