

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20857,  
20858, 20860, 20861, 20862, 20864, 20866, 20868, 20870, 20871,  
20872, 21285, 21359, 21457, 21458, 21460, 21463, 21588, 21709,  
21710 & 21737 of 2006 AND  
SLP(C) Nos.3, 5, 7, 9, 12, 15, 47, 49, 50, 53, 65, 66, 67, 68,  
69, 2929, 2988, 4003, 4037, 4209, 4273, 4274 & 4666 of 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No.870/1998  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

THE PUNJAB STATE ELECTY. BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Jaswant Persoya,Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Vijay Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Subodh S. Patel,Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.  
Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.  
  
Mr. Tarunvir Singh Khehar,Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Mahajan,Adv.  
-2-

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted for complying  
with the office report.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER