

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

I.A. No.2 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16823/2009

LAND ACQ. COLLECTOR.PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln for condonation of delay in filing the process fee)

- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16824/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16826/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16827/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16828/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16833/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16834/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16836/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16837/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16876/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16877/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16879/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)
- With I.A. No.2 in SLP(C) No. 16885/2009 (Appln. For condonation of delay in filing the process fee)

Date: 21/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner has filed application for condonation of delay in filling process fee and spare copies. Delay is condoned.

Notice shall be issued.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar