

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20857,
20858, 20861, 20864, 20866, 20872, 21285, 21460, 21588,
21710 & 21737 of 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No.870/1998
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

THE PUNJAB STATE ELECTY. BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For appearing
Parties

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mewndiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted
for complying with the office report on default.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER