

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26820/2008

STATE OF PUNJAB,THR.LAND ACQ.COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAKA SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

With
SLP(C)No. 26821, 26823, 26824, 26825, 26826, 26827, 26829, 26830,
26831, 26832, 26833, 26834, 26835, 26838, 26839, 26836, 26840,
26841, 26842, 26843, 26844, 26846, 26847, 26848, 26849, 26850,
26852, 26851 and 26853/2008

Date: 13/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jayshree Anand,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents by
registered post A.D. Filing of the spare copies of the
pleadings dispensed with. The respondents who are served
have not appeared.

List the matters on 5.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar