

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).341/2007

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUCHA SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO.344/2007
- SLP(C) NO.416/2007
- SLP(C) NO.615/2007
- SLP(C) NO.633/2007
- SLP(C) NO.592/2007
- SLP(C) NO.1738/2007
- SLP(C) NO.1740/2007
- SLP(C) NO.1735/2007
- SLP(C) NO.1741/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9971/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9974/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9986/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9991/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9972/2007
- SLP(C) NO.9978/2007
- SLP(C) NO.23560/2007
- SLP(C) NO.23562/2007
- SLP(C) NO.21093/2007
- SLP(C) NO.22623/2007
- SLP(C) NO.19109-19110/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17263/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17421/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17420/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17432/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17423/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17429/2008
- SLP(C) NO.17430/2008
- SLP(C) NO.15952/2008
- SLP(C) NO.15973/2009

Date: 09/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
- Mr Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
- Dr Kailash Chand, Adv.
- Mr Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

-2-

Item No.58

- Mr Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
- Mr Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
- Ms Vinita Chopra, Adv.
- Ms Sujata Kurkudar, Adv.
- Mr Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
- Mr Ashok K Mahajan, Adv.
- Mrs Jayshree Anand, Adv.

Mr Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Mr Sharan Dev Sing Thakur, Adv.
Mr Vijaykumar Paradesi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Debasis Misra, Adv.
Ms Jyoti Mendirattrra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on all unserved respondents
in all the special leave petitions.

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps in SLP(C)
Nos. 592 and 416 of 2007.

Petitioner has also to disclose the outcome of dasti
service in SLP(C) No. 633/2007.

Served respondents in all SLPs may file counter
affidavits.

List again on 21.9.2010.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj