

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20857/2006

THE PUNJAB STATE ELECTY. BOARD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

with  
SLP ( C ) Nos. 20861, 20866, 20872, 21285, 21460 & 21737 of 2006,  
SLP ( C ) Nos. 9, 15, 27, 43, 47,, 51, 53, 67, 68, 69, 3929, 4003,  
4214, 4273 & 4274 of 2007  
SL ( C ) Nos. 8301/2008, 16819, 16821, 16823, 16824, 16826, 16827,  
16828, 16833, 16834, 16834, 16836, 16837,, 16876, 16877, 16879,  
16880, 16881, 16883, 16883, 16884, 16885, 16886, 16887, 19729,  
19730 of 2009, 15691/2010, 716-717/2010, 1001/2010, 1006/2010,  
341/2007, 344/2007, 350/2007, 416/2007, 632/2007, 633/2007,  
648/2007, 654/2007, 658/2007, 592/2007, 1738/2007, 1740/2007,  
1741/2007, 9971/2007, 9974/2007, 9986/2007, 9991/2007, 9972/2007,  
9978/2007, 23560/2007, 21093/2007, 15952/2008, 26824/2008,  
26825/2008,, 26838/2008, 26840/2008, 26849/2008 & 15973/2009

(with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP 20857,20861,20861,20866,2185,21737,20872,21460 and  
21588, Petitioner has not produced proof of remittance of cost as  
directed. Produce, if any as last chance within 2 weeks.

All service complete matters may be listed before Hon'ble  
Court as per rules.

In incomplete matters await Petition of notice. Petitions  
granted four weeks as last chance for filing proof of dasti.  
Served respondents may file counter affidavit within 4 weeks.

In SLP 21285 and SLP 21460, Vakalatnama filed by respondent  
is defective. Cure defect within 4 weeks as last chance.

List on 14.3.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

